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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
131602-00
400771-01
133409-00
000000-00
36495-98
000000-00
330003-16
96122-00
000000-00
132069-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
032172-00
000000-00
417-00
1988-00
445338-00
1789-00
418-00
88667-00
053650-00
400718-00
3618-00
004145-01

PartsList for 3328 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH&SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP, BRUSH

No Longer Available
CORD/15FT./16-3
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL

O RING

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER

SCREW
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW

WASHER
TERMINAL
TERMINAL
NYLON BALL
CLAMP

WASHER
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Qty Required

—_— = WY N = RN = =N NDWN NN e = NN e



Item Number

33
35
37
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Part Number

001991-00
87181-00

085950-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
59989-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
61719-00

32492-00

000000-00
58835-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 3328 Type 1

Description

WASHER

SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PAD,RUBBER
NUT

No Longer Available
RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
75
76
77
78
80
91

Part Number

046934-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
033874-00
448623-00
234900-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 3328 Type 1

Description

RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

WRENCH

PLUG 120V 3WIRE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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